Okemo Guest Transporiation

Service runs 12/24/23-3/26/24. Departs from the Okemo Base Lodge and travels through Ludlow.
The bus stops anywhere along the route where it is safe to pull over. Weekends 12/24 - 3/26, plus 12/26 - 31, 1/2, 1/16, and 2/20 - 24.

Clocktower Base Lodge 7:00 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 Pm 5:00 pm

Mt. Laurel Ski Club 7:05 am 8:05 am 9:05 am 10:05 am 11:05 am 12:05 pm 1:05 pm 2:05 pm 3:05 pm 4:05 pm 5:05 pm

Depot & Pleasant Street 7:08 am 8:08 am 9:08 am 10:08 am 11:08 am 12:08 pm 1:08 pm 2:08 pm 3:08 pm 4:08 pm 5:08 pm

United Church of Ludlow 7:12 am 8:12 am 9:12 am 10:12 am 11:12 am 12:12 pm 112 pm 2:12 pm 3:12pm 4:12 pm 5:12 pm

Brook Haven 7:16 Am 8:16 Am 9:16 am 10:16 am 11:16 am 12:16 pm 1:16 pm 2:16 pm 3:16 pm 4:16 pm 5:16 pm

Timber Inn 7:19 am 8:19 am 9:19 am 10:19 am 11:19 am 12:19 pm 1:19 pm 2:19 pm 3:19 pm 4:19 pm 5:19 pm

The Pointe 7:24 am 8:24 am 9:24 am 10:24 am 11:24 am 12:24 pm 1:24 pm 2:24 pm 3:24 pm 4:24 pm 5:24 pm

Fox Run Inn 7:28 am 8:28 am 9:28 am 10:28 am 11:28 am 12:28 pm 1:28 pm 2:28 pm 3:28 pm 4:28 pm 5:28 pm

The Mill 7:30 am 8:30 am 9:30 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 Pm 3:30 Pm 4:30 pm 5:30 pPm

Clocktower Base Lodge 7:33 am 8:33 am 9:33am | 10:33am1 | 1:334am 12:33 M 1:33 P 2:33 Py 3:33 P 4:33m1 | 5:33pm

R 4 Ston ey Fields Condominiums 7:38 am 8:38 am 9:38 am 70:38 am1 1:38 am 12:38 Pm 1:38 Pm 2:38 pm 3:38 Pm 4:38 pm 5:38 pPm

o u t e West Woods Condominiums 7:43 am 8:43 am 9:43 am 10:43 am1 1:43 am 12:43 pm 1:43 Pm 2:43 Pm 3:43 Pm 4:43 pPm 5:43 pm

Al pe n Meadows on O kemo 7:48 am 8:48 am 9:48 am 70:48 am 77:48 am 12:48 Pm 7:48 pm 2:48 pm 3:48 Pm 4:48 pm 5:48 pm

Guest Jorena-Gesscon-eim- oro, | Mgty " | 7eom vt

T ¥ 30 Pond - 12 Meadow MeadOWP_o(rfId‘e;a - S| e30m 13 P. St - 21 Prospect St 1:45 pu JG Loading Dock - CT Base 4:30 Pu

ransportation T2 pesien |

Pg‘:::gfftHalzrll'?;onpi-iitljse esom 21 Prospect - Harrison House 8:45 am JG Loading Dock - CT Base 2:30 Pm 43 North 5:00 pPm

O ke m O & S u rro u n d I n g A re a S 30 Pond - 21 Prospect St 6:45av | 21 Prospect - Harrison House 9:35 am Meadow 3:00 pm JG Loading Dock - 43 North - CT Base 5:30 pm
Harrison House 7:00 am Cole House to 43 North o55m | JC Loads;gagg;k_'eﬁgagzzft' P.St- | 330 | N A;L?j;i;ﬁ‘g‘;?:;;g'::éigg’gﬁtgé":ééﬁ North,

(802) 228-1600 or OKEMO.COM




